Foras Pressure set castiron 1" x
1 1/2" female thread 8bar 4,7A

230VACred 60Iltr type JA 100/1
M horizontal (0920037)

Q bringing water tolife



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Material

Pump body

Material impeller 1

Connection

Max. temperature

cast iron

cast iron

noryl

female thread

50°C

Minimum medium temperature 0 °C

(continuous)

Maximum ambient temperature 40 °C

Pressure

Colour

Type

Tank

Size

Voltage

Power

Impellers

MWC

8 bar

red

JA 100/1 M horizontal

60Itr Itr

1"x11/2"

230VAC

0.75 kW

47

Jbosla

bringing water tolife




Ampere 4,7 A

Max flow rate 3.6 m*/h

70

—— JA100/1 M
—— JA15011 M
—— JA200/1

60

50

40

Head m

30

20

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Composed of tank, pressure switch, flexible hose, pressure gauge, 3- or 5-way coupling,
connectors and Foras jet pump.

Ready for assembly and installation by qualified electrician. Type M is supplied with cable and
Din plug
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